4:00 p.m. —6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Attachment B, Memo No. 146-10
June 25, 2010
Medicaid and Schools Training
Tentative Agenda
October 7, 2010
Early Registration and Exhibits

Breakout Sessions

1. Medicaid and Schools Cost Reporting
2. Medicaid and Schools Random Moment Time Study
3. Medicaid and Schools Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, Speech-

Language Therapy and Audiology
October 8, 2010

Breakfast/Registration/Exhibits
Welcome/Introductions
Medicaid Updates
0 Updates (School Division Provider Manual, Forms and State Plan Amendment)
0 Federal Audits (types of audits and a school division experience with an audit)
0 Eligibility Matching: A school division’s experience

Break/Exhibits

Breakout Sessions

1. Medicaid and Schools Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, Speech-Language
Therapy and Audiology

2. Medicaid and Schools Personal Care Assistant Services

3. Medicaid and Schools Random Moment Time Study

4. Billing on the CMS 1500

Lunch/Exhibits

Breakout Sessions

5. Medicaid and Schools Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, Speech Language
Therapy and Audiology

Medicaid and Schools Nursing Services

Medicaid and Schools Cost Reporting

Medicaid and Schools Random Moment Time Study

CEU’s Session for Licensed Psychologists and Licensed Social Workers (LCSW)
providers (1.5 contact hours regarding Ethics)

©oN®

Break/Exhibits
Breakout Sessions

10. Medicaid and Schools Psychiatry, Psychology and Mental Health Services

11. Medicaid and Schools Personal Care Assistant Services
12. Medicaid and Schools Cost Reporting

13. Medicaid and Schools Transportation Services
Adjourn

Note: All direct services session will include information on Medical Evaluations



